08-30-2	2002
Form PTO-1504 RE	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patr 102206	137 ached original documents or copy hereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
RAPIDS TRADEMARK LIMITED 8 1/4/02	Name: <u>DE BEERS LV TRADE MARK LIMITED</u> Address: One Silk Street, London EC27 8HQ,
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership _X Corporation-State United Kingdom Other	United Kingdom Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership _X Corporation-State <u>United Kingdom</u> Other
Assignment Merger Security Agreement _X_ Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: YesNo (Designations must be a separate document from
Execution Date: July 30, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached?YesNo
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78/043,269 and 10 others	B. Trademark Registration No.(s).
Additional Numbers attache	ed? _X_ Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and and registration involved:11
Name: Marie V. Driscoll	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 290.00
Internal Address: <u>Fross Zelnick Lehrman</u> <u>& Zissu, P.C.</u>	X Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account (Only if total fee is not sufficient)
Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	8. Deposit account number:
18 72972072 081842	23-0825-0576900
01 FC:48. 40.00 3F 02 FC:182 250.00 3F	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE T	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
true copy of the original document.	1 Louision 8/12/02
Marie V. Driscoll Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages compris	sing cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	FZLZ File No.: RATIVI USA TA CITOCOLI
OWR NO. 0001-0011 (000)	TRADEMARK

REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0233

TRADEMARK	SERIAL NO.
DE BEERS	78/043,269
DE BEERS	78/043,272
DE BEERS	78/043,273
DE BEERS	78/043,274
DE BEERS	78/043,275
DE BEERS	78/043,276
DE BEERS	78,043,277
DE BEERS	78/043,279
DE BEERS	78/043,281
DE BEERS	78/043,283
DE BEERS	78/043,290

TRADEMARK REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0234 Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Attn: Assignment Branch

Re: Recordal of Change of Name against U.S.

Trademark Application. No. 78/043,269 and 10 others

From: RAPIDS TRADEMARK LIMITED

To: DE BEERS LV TRADE MARK LIMITED

(Our Ref: RATM 0100593-603)

Dear Sirs:

Please record the above change of name against the U.S. trademark listed in the attached schedule.

For this purpose we enclose the following:

- 1. Our check in the amount of \$290.00 for filing fees
- 2. Recordation form cover sheet

Should the enclosed fee be insufficient, or should any additional fees be required in future in connection with this registration, please charge our deposit Account No. 23-0825-0576900 with any deficiency.

We look forward to receiving confirmation that the change of name has been duly recorded.

Respectfully submitted,
Mane V. Guswy

Marie V. Driscoll

Enclosures

Certificate of Mailing Under 37 CFR 1.8(a) I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513 on:
8/12/2002 Jessen Wall
(Date of Deposit)
(Printed name of person mailing paper or fee) (Printed name of person mailing paper or fee)

I:\jmarmor\mvd\RATM\020812-0100594-603-RecCov-PTO-jbm.doc

RECORDED: 08/14/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002572 FRAME: 0235

Docket No.

RATM USA TA-

0100593-603

MVD